Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
High ripple snap-ins, 105℃
KHJSeries
・Higher ripple current from KMT series
・Endurance with ripple current : 3,000 hours at 105℃
・Rated voltage range : 400 to 450Vdc, Capacitance range : 240 to 820µF
・For inverter control, switching power supplies
・Non solvent resistant type

PC board pin-out
(View from Solder side)
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 330µF:331, 500µF:501)
Dummy terminal code
Terminal code (VS, LI)
Voltage code (ex. 400V:401,450V:451)
Series code
Category
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (snap-in type)"
E K H J V S N MM
Higher ripple
KHJ
KMT
CAT. No. E1001Y 2024
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
High ripple snap-ins, 105℃
KHJSeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
400
280 30×35 0.15 2.32 EKHJ401VSN281MR35M
420
440 35×41 0.20 2.99 EKHJ421VSN441MA41M
360 30×41 0.15 2.71 EKHJ401VSN361MR41M 490 30×59 0.20 3.28 EKHJ421VSN491MR59M
410 30×46 0.15 2.96 EKHJ401VSN411MR46M 500 35×46 0.20 3.27 EKHJ421VSN501MA46M
410 35×35 0.15 2.96 EKHJ401VSN411MA35M 590 35×51 0.20 3.64 EKHJ421VSN591MA51M
480 30×51 0.15 3.27 EKHJ401VSN481MR51M 630 35×54 0.20 3.80 EKHJ421VSN631MA54M
510 35×41 0.15 3.43 EKHJ401VSN511MA41M 710 35×59 0.20 4.10 EKHJ421VSN711MA59M
520 30×54 0.15 3.44 EKHJ401VSN521MR54M
450
240 30×35 0.20 2.12 EKHJ451VSN241MR35M
570 30×59 0.15 3.67 EKHJ401VSN571MR59M 290 30×41 0.20 2.35 EKHJ451VSN291MR41M
580 35×46 0.15 3.75 EKHJ401VSN581MA46M 330 30×46 0.20 2.57 EKHJ451VSN331MR46M
680 35×51 0.15 4.15 EKHJ401VSN681MA51M 330 35×35 0.20 2.50 EKHJ451VSN331MA35M
740 35×54 0.15 4.38 EKHJ401VSN741MA54M 380 30×51 0.20 2.81 EKHJ451VSN381MR51M
820 35×59 0.15 4.69 EKHJ401VSN821MA59M 410 30×54 0.20 2.96 EKHJ451VSN411MR54M
420
250 30×35 0.20 2.12 EKHJ421VSN251MR35M 410 35×41 0.20 2.89 EKHJ451VSN411MA41M
310 30×41 0.20 2.43 EKHJ421VSN311MR41M 460 30×59 0.20 3.18 EKHJ451VSN461MR59M
350 35×35 0.20 2.57 EKHJ421VSN351MA35M 460 35×46 0.20 3.14 EKHJ451VSN461MA46M
360 30×46 0.20 2.68 EKHJ421VSN361MR46M 550 35×51 0.20 3.51 EKHJ451VSN551MA51M
420 30×51 0.20 2.96 EKHJ421VSN421MR51M 590 35×54 0.20 3.68 EKHJ451VSN591MA54M
440 30×54 0.20 3.06 EKHJ421VSN441MR54M 660 35×59 0.20 3.95 EKHJ451VSN661MA59M
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz) 50 120 300 1k 10k 50k
400 to 450V 0.72 1.00 1.21 1.38 1.48 1.46